Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job Phase
Code
9 TF| | FES  Exp. Constrct

o™ 1|
1
13 [

1
15 [ RHIC  Exp. Constrct
20 |I| G2 Exp. Constrct

AGS Exp. Constrct
ECX Exp. Constrct
PHNX  Exp. Constrct
ECX Exp. Constrct

26 [MIWTE| | ECX  Exp. Constrct
27 \MTWTF| | ECX  Exp. Constrct
30 MTWIF| | NSLS  Exp. Constrct
39 Wl FES Maintenance
40 MTWTE| | CAD  Miscellaneous
41 MT TF| | ECX  Exp. Constrct
42 ‘ [ ‘ AGS  Exp. Constrct
43 |MT (. CEC  Exp. Constrct
44 [ ELNS  Exp. Constrct
45 MTWTE| | ELNS  Exp. Constrct
46 T | | AGS  Exp. Constrct
47 |[MTW | \ ELNS  Exp. Constrct

48
52 WTF | |

ELNS  Exp. Constrct
AGS Exp. Constrct

53 ‘ TF| | ‘ ELNS  Exp. Constrct
54 [ FES  Exp. Constrct
55 ‘ [ ‘ AGS  Exp. Constrct

56 M (.
57 [ AGS  Exp. Constrct
58 M [ FES  Exp. Constrct

59‘ TWTE| | ‘ AGS  Exp. Constrct

60 W I | FES  Exp. Constrct

ECX Exp. Constrct

61 ‘ (. ‘ FES  Exp. Constrct
62 [ BLIP  Exp. Constrct
63 ‘M (. ‘ AGS  Dismantle

64 W 930 Exp. Constrct

65 [ FES

Exp. Constrct

66 |I| FES Dismantle
67 [ AGS  Dismantle
68 m AGS Exp. Constrct
69 ‘ T [ ‘ AGS  Exp. Constrct
71 T G2 Dismantle
72 ‘ T | | ‘ 919  Exp. Constrct
73 M [ ECX Exp. Constrct
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Serial
Number
8550

9527
9581
9894
9894
9473
8501
9570
9569

1

4942
3434
626

123

417
3222013
204

404

207

419
314
205
9172

814
9578
9502
8485
8390
8485
9117
9446
9530
8613
9568
9360

22213

8242012
9526
9370
8529
9448

Open Jobs pyline)

Group Description
Carpenter Bldg. 967
Carpenter 912 Col.- E8 flooring on Mezz.
Carpenter Complete security fence
Carpenter Gates & handrails
Carpenter Anchor stands
Carpenter Repair floor plates
Carpenter Clean room A-3 - 919
Survey Cathode cart
Survey Zig-Zag
Survey NSLS-II Survey
Electrician Emerg. Gen. 1000-P & 1005-S
Electrician Misc. AGS/RHIC
Electrician Install 9" tray on Magnet stands
Electrician Electrical upgrade @ F21 / F22
Electrician 1002-B MCC replace buckets
Electrician 1010-A/B grounding
Electrician 1010-B run feed to H.V. Pnls.
Electrician 911 VAC install outlets
Electrician 1010-B run 480V feed to power supplies

racks
Electrician Install Kirk lock Disc. Sw.'s
Electrician 912-Areplace PNLA & B
Electrician 1010-B power AC unit
Electrician Nor. / Emerg. Power to target desk
circuits

Electrician Fan house chipmunk power
Rigging Flip stand
Electrician SEM motor connect
Rigging PM cranes / Manlifts / Terex
Rigging Remove B-prime beamline (HP)
Rigging PM cranes / manlifts / terex
Rigging ATF shield walls
Rigging Install shielding at 801
Rigging Remove old 912-A MCC
Rigging Move Load LINAC->Storage
Rigging Steel yard
Rigging Remove steel (HP)
Rigging Remove pumps
Rigging Assist AGS
Rigging 928 install new MCC
Rigging Remove tray / walkway
Rigging LN2 Tank 919
Rigging Remove large grain cavity

Week of:

Monday, April 29, 2013

Issue Date

4/12/2013
4/26/2013
4/26/2013
3/1/2013
4/12/2013
2/1/2013
3/1/2013
3/29/2013
3/29/2013
2/6/2009
5/28/2004
8/1/2003
4/5/2013
2/3/2012
4/26/2013
3/22/2013
3/15/2013
4/26/2013
3/22/2013

4/26/2013
4/26/2013
3/29/2013

4/6/2012

10/19/2012
4/12/2013
2/22/2013
4/26/2013

11/16/2012
1/18/2013

9/7/2012
4/19/2013
4/26/2013
4/19/2013
3/29/2013
3/29/2013
2/22/2013
8/24/2012
4/26/2013

4/5/2013
4/19/2013
4/26/2013

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Benante
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Folz
Phillips
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips

Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick

Pendzick
Phillips

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Benante

Phillips
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Line Days

Z
75, W I |
76
77 I
79| T I |
s
83 [
84 I

87‘TTF| | ‘

88| W | |

94 MIWTE| |

95 MTWTE| |

96 MT | |
103 MTWTF | |

108 I

110 MT I

111 MTWTF | |

112 MTWTF| |

113

115 MTWTE| |

116

MW F| |

117

126 MTWTE| |
g 11
129 b

130 MTIWTE| |

MW F|l |

131 |MTWTEF| |

33 1 1|

134 |

135 [

136 MTWTE| |
137 MTWTE| |

138 |
141 1 1]

142 MTWTE | |
144 MTWTE| |
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Job
Code
G2

ECX
AGS
G2
919
ELNS
STAR
CEC
RHIC
AGS
ECX
FES
ECX
ECX
ELNS
AGS
ATR
AGS

AGS
ELNS
NSRL
ELNS
ELNS

ELNS

FES
AGS
AGS
AGS
EBIS
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS

STAR
CAD
AGS
RHIC
RHIC

Phase

Dismantle

Exp.

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.

Constrct

Maintenance

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Dismantle

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Construction

Exp.

Exp.

Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Exp.
Exp.
Exp.

Constrct
Constrct

Constrct

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Exp.

Constrct

Maintenance

Serial
Number
8527

9449
8619
9579
8530
8616
8559
9910
8612
9378
9447
8536
8557
8610
9559
4617
9580
8613

9552
8609
8608
8615
8511

8512

523
1219
1221

207
4112
4114

46
215
47
49

107

217

210

216

Group

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging

Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service

Electronic
Services

Electronic
Services

Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Relocate N8Q32-11

Rotate top plate

Move waste bins

Load G-2 Steel

Crush 919 Trailers

Deliver cables

Rig steel PMP & motor

Install RF coax 1002-B

Stack calorimeters

Remove B-prime beam line (HP)
Install Elec. Strips in rack

Sort cables

Stand swap

Extraction Stand

Power supply mod's

Assist RF (Rich D. shift work)
Repair / modify slem rate board

Tune Jump programing (Lab View) - shift
work

Tune jump rework electronics
Inflector chassis - build 2 each
Repair and test circuit boards
Test PS & Magnet Interlks

E-len PLC testing (interlocks and power
supply operations)

E-lens graphies testing (interlocks and
power supply controls)

WATCH

SEM install pump (912-A)
RFmMG install choke cir. Pump
E-vap #6 repair

EBIS Manifolds

Pressure Test Coil

925 test docks (2)

Ozone MNT.

Clean-up

STAR pump repair

Upgrade PLC display & history
Temp. senor repair

F/O plumbers hook-up cooling lines

1002 (CEC) Controls and load

Issue Date

4/12/2013
4/26/2013
4/26/2013
4/19/2013
4/19/2013
4/26/2013
4/26/2013
3/29/2013
4/12/2013
11/16/2012
4/26/2013
4/26/2013
4/12/2013
4/19/2013
3/15/2013
3/21/2008
4/26/2013
4/26/2013

3/8/2013
4/12/2013
4/12/2013
4/19/2013
2/22/2013

2/22/2013

5/18/2007
12/21/2012
12/21/2012

2/8/2013
4/19/2013
4/19/2013

4/5/2013
2/22/2013

4/5/2013

4/12/2013

1/11/2013

2/22/2013

2/8/2013
2/22/2013

Originator

Benante
Phillips
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Folz
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips
Pendzick
Phillips
Phillips
Rosas
Zaltsman
Folz

Pendzick

Pendzick
Funaro
Funaro
Rosas

Rosas

Rosas

Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto

Scaduto
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